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12% OFF





 
              Milliohm HoK0805-20-U
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Milliohm
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                20mΩ Current Sensing Resistors ±40ppm/℃ ±5% Plugin  Current Sense Resistors/Shunt Resistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	
                        $ 0.0295
                       
                        $0.0335
                      	$ 0.59
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0242
                       
                        $0.0274
                      	$ 4.84
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.0212
                       
                        $0.024
                      	$ 12.72
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0166
                       
                        $0.0188
                      	$ 33.20
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0150
                       
                        $0.017
                      	$ 150.00
	
                      20000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0141
                       
                        $0.016
                      	$ 282.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  